
OFFICIAL NOTICE
Eastern Area Special

Schools Jointure
Committee

2024 Board Meeting
Dates

Notice is hereby given that the
Eastern Area Special Schools
Jointure Committee will  hold
its  2024  meetings  on  the
dates  set  forth  below.  All
meetings begin at 5:30 p.m.
and are virtual.  For  meeting
link  information  please
contact  Kristina,  Board
Secretary  at
Kristina.2340@gmail.com
Thursday, January 25, 2024
Thursday, February 22, 2024
Thursday, March 28, 2024
Thursday, April 25, 2024
Thursday, May 23, 2024
Thursday, June 27, 2024
Thursday, July 25, 2024

Thursday, August 22, 2024
Thursday, September 26, 2024

Thursday, October 24, 2024
Thursday, November 21, 2024
Thursday, December 19, 2024


